| L170000 |) <i>4949</i> 2 |
|--|---|
| (Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) | 000324408440 |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certificates of Status | 03/20/1901012020 **25.00 109/20/1901012020 **25.00 109/20/1901012020 **25.00 109/20/19-20/012020 **25.00 |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Office Use Only | CUS AND 155 |
| | APR 1 6 2019 |

I ALBRITTON

| | | · | • | |
|---|---|---|---|---|
| • | , | | ۰ | • |
| | | | | |

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations

Lake Park colonial 54 LLC SUBJECT:

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jeff Yuzefpolsky

(Name of Person)

Lake Park colonial LLC

(Firm/Company)

17555 Collins ave, suite 1808

(Address)

Sunny Isles Beach, Florida 33160

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Jeff Yuzefpolsky

(Name of Person)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

₽ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

at (<u>386-</u>) <u>2433205</u> (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

□ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 30, 2019

JEFF YUZEFPOLSKY 17555 COLLINS AVE STE. 1808 SUNNY ISLES BEACH, FL 33160

SUBJECT: LAKE PARK COLONIAL 54 LLC Ref. Number: L17000049492

We have received your document for LAKE PARK COLONIAL 54 LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must have original signatures.

You failed to sign the form.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Distation of Com

Letter Number: 819A00006341

2019 APR 15 PH Sectional Alla Talliana Sec

70

ΠT.

C

N N N

 \Box

Ņ

ഗ

www.sunbiz.org

| | ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION |
|---|-----------------------------|
| - | FOR |
| | A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY |

| 1. | The name of a limited liabi Lake Park Colonial 54 LLC | ity company is | | | , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , | | | | |
|--|--|--|---|----------------|---------------------------------------|--|--|--|--|
| 2. | The Articles of Organizatio | n were filed on $\frac{03/02}{}$ | .2017 and a | ussigned | | | | | |
| | document number | 49492 | | | З д | | | | |
| 3. | Note: If the date inserted in t | te the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: | | | | | | | |
| 4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to sectio 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). | | | | | | | | | |
| | property sold | | | | | | | | |
| 5. | If there are no members, entactivities and affairs: | er the name and addr Jeff Yuzefpolsky | ress of the person appointed to wind | up the compa | iny's | | | | |
| | and unders. | 17555 Collins ave .su | nite 1808 | | | | | | |
| | | orida 33160 | | | | | | | |
| 6. lis | Signature of an authorized p ted above to wind up the con | erson or if there are r many's activities and | no members, the signature of the pe l affairs: | rson appointed | d and | | | | |
| | | het | Jeff Yuzefpolsky | | | | | | |
| | pignature | | Printed Name | | | | | | |

FILING FEE: \$25.00